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RESULTS Day 2 
 

 100 m men timerace 1  T11  22.03.2022 
1. 11 Ayade, Mohammed 1999 Iraq 11,51 sec. ( -0,4) 

2. 11 Mukiri, John Njoroge 1987 Kenya 12,55 sec. ( -0,4) 

3. 11 Mazin, Mohamed 1986 Maldives 15,34 sec. ( -0,4) 
 

 

 100 m men timerace 2  T11  22.03.2022 
1. 11 Atangana Ntsama, Charles 1992 Cameroon 11,99 sec. ( -0,6) 

2. 11 Ledger, James 1993 Great Britain 12,06 sec. ( -0,6) 

3. 11 ,, Madan 2000 India 12,07 sec. ( -0,6) 

4. 11 Marianne, Henri Rosario 1979 Mauritius 13,01 sec. ( -0,6) 
 

 

 100 m men timerace 3  T11  22.03.2022 
1. 11 Atangana, Guillaume Junior 1999 Cameroon 11,43 sec. ( -0,2) 

2. 11 Watbok, Peerapon 1995 Thailand 11,74 sec. ( -0,2) 

3. 11 Kinda, Chris 1999 Namibia 11,82 sec. ( -0,2) 
 

 

 100 m men ranking time races  T11  23.03.2022 
1. 11 Atangana, Guillaume Junior 1999 Cameroon 11,43 sec. ( -0,2) 

2. 11 Ayade, Mohammed 1999 Iraq 11,51 sec. ( -0,4) 

3. 11 Watbok, Peerapon 1995 Thailand 11,74 sec. ( -0,2) 

4. 11 Kinda, Chris 1999 Namibia 11,82 sec. ( -0,2) 

5. 11 Atangana Ntsama, Charles 1992 Cameroon 11,99 sec. ( -0,6) 

6. 11 Ledger, James 1993 Great Britain 12,06 sec. ( -0,6) 

7. 11 ,, Madan 2000 India 12,07 sec. ( -0,6) 

8. 11 Mukiri, John Njoroge 1987 Kenya 12,55 sec. ( -0,4) 

9. 11 Marianne, Henri Rosario 1979 Mauritius 13,01 sec. ( -0,6) 

10. 11 Mazin, Mohamed 1986 Maldives 15,34 sec. ( -0,4) 
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 100 m wheelchair men time race 1  T33/34  22.03.2022 
1. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 17,14 sec. ( -0,5) 

2. 33 Small, Andrew 1993 Great Britain 17,80 sec. ( -0,5) 

3. 34 Alblooshi, Humaid 2002 United Arab Emirates 19,49 sec. ( -0,5) 

4. 33 Alsuwaidi, Khalifa 2003 United Arab Emirates 23,64 sec. ( -0,5) 

 34 Alkindi, Abdulaziez 2002 United Arab Emirates DQ  
  rule 17.8     

 
 

 100 m wheelchair men time race 2  T33/34  22.03.2022 
1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 15,25 sec. ( -1,0) 

2. 34 Rattana, Chaiwat 1996 Thailand 15,97 sec. ( -1,0) 

3. 34 Nawad, Ahmed 2003 United Arab Emirates 16,09 sec. ( -1,0) 

4. 34 Michel, Roberto 2000 Mauritius 16,24 sec. ( -1,0) 

5. 34 Othman, Mohamed Youssef 2004 United Arab Emirates 16,39 sec. ( -1,0) 

 34 Alnaqbi, Mansour 2003 United Arab Emirates DNS  
 

 

 100 m wheelchair men ranking time races  T33/34  22.03.2022 
1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 15,25 sec. ( -1,0) 

2. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 17,14 sec. ( -0,5) 

3. 34 Rattana, Chaiwat 1996 Thailand 15,97 sec. ( -1,0) 

4. 34 Nawad, Ahmed 2003 United Arab Emirates 16,09 sec. ( -1,0) 

5. 34 Michel, Roberto 2000 Mauritius 16,24 sec. ( -1,0) 

6. 34 Othman, Mohamed Youssef 2004 United Arab Emirates 16,39 sec. ( -1,0) 

7. 33 Small, Andrew 1993 Great Britain 17,80 sec. ( -0,5) 

8. 34 Alblooshi, Humaid 2002 United Arab Emirates 19,49 sec. ( -0,5) 

9. 33 Alsuwaidi, Khalifa 2003 United Arab Emirates 23,64 sec. ( -0,5) 

 34 Alkindi, Abdulaziez 2002 United Arab Emirates DQ  
 34 Alnaqbi, Mansour 2003 United Arab Emirates DNS  

 

 

 100 m men final  T47 -1,2 22.03.2022 

1. 47 Oyinbo-Coker, Emmanual 2001 Great Britain 11,42 sec.  

2. 47 Abidogun, Ola 1993 Great Britain 11,55 sec.  

3. 47 Ibrahim Bouba, Bouba 1997 Cameroon 11,81 sec.  

4. 47 Bharwad, Bhavikkumar Dines 2004 India 11,91 sec.  

5. 47 Cote-Williamson, Brendan 2004 Canada 12,17 sec.  

6. 47 Alhousani, Omar 2001 United Arab Emirates 13,02 sec.  
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 100 m wheelchair men final  T51/52 -0,5 22.03.2022 

1. 51 Habsch, Roger 1979 Belgium 20,67 sec. 919 P. 

2. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 17,98 sec. 798 P. 

3. 51 Berrahal, Mohamed 1979 Algeria 21,90 sec. 742 P. 

4. 52 Kurattanasiri, Pichaya 1988 Thailand 20,00 sec. 388 P. 

5. 52 Chesnais, Bryce 1979 France 21,13 sec. 191 P. 

 

 

 100 m wheelchair men final  T53 -0,7 22.03.2022 

1. 53 Paeyo, Pongsakorn 1996 Thailand 14,43 sec.  

2. 53 Alenzei, Abdullah 1993 Kuwait 15,40 sec.  

3. 53 Intasen, Sopa 1982 Thailand 15,61 sec.  

4. 53 Arsae, Masaberee 1998 Thailand 16,22 sec.  

5. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 16,35 sec.  

6. 53 Almazrouei, Mohammed 2001 United Arab Emirates 16,45 sec.  

7. 53 Sumitani, Nobuyuki 1977 Japan 16,85 sec.  

8. 53 Prudence, Nesta 2001 Mauritius 23,39 sec.  

 
 

 100 m wheelchair men time race 1  T54  22.03.2022 
1. 54 Sianglam, Phiphatphong 1993 Thailand 14,70 sec. ( -0,3) 

2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 15,05 sec. ( -0,3) 

3. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 16,10 sec. ( -0,3) 

4. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 United Arab Emirates 17,15 sec. ( -0,3) 

5. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 18,21 sec. ( -0,3) 
 
 

 100 m wheelchair men time race 2  T54  22.03.2022 
1. 54 Paeng-Nuea, Athiwat 2002 Thailand 14,05 sec. ( +0,5) 

2. 54 Bailey, Luke 1997 Australia 14,55 sec. ( +0,5) 

3. 54 Carter, Samuel 1991 Australia 14,59 sec. ( +0,5) 

4. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 14,67 sec. ( +0,5) 

5. 54 Khongrak, Putharet 1994 Thailand 14,97 sec. ( +0,5) 

6. 54 Alshehhi, Mohammed 2005 United Arab Emirates 15,77 sec. ( +0,5) 
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 100 m wheelchair men ranking time races  T54  22.03.2022 
1. 54 Paeng-Nuea, Athiwat 2002 Thailand 14,05 sec. ( +0,5) 

2. 54 Bailey, Luke 1997 Australia 14,55 sec. ( +0,5) 

3. 54 Carter, Samuel 1991 Australia 14,59 sec. ( +0,5) 

4. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 14,67 sec. ( +0,5) 

5. 54 Sianglam, Phiphatphong 1993 Thailand 14,70 sec. ( -0,3) 

6. 54 Khongrak, Putharet 1994 Thailand 14,97 sec. ( +0,5) 

7. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 15,05 sec. ( -0,3) 

8. 54 Alshehhi, Mohammed 2005 United Arab Emirates 15,77 sec. ( +0,5) 

9. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 16,10 sec. ( -0,3) 

10. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 United Arab Emirates 17,15 sec. ( -0,3) 

11. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 18,21 sec. ( -0,3) 
 
 

 200 m men final  T44/46/64 +0,6 22.03.2022 

1. 64 Desai, Pranav Prashant 2000 India 24,42 sec. 692 P. 

2. 64 Kotcharang, Denpoom 2000 Thailand 25,78 sec. 602 P. 

3. 64 Heggdal, Kenneth Jenssen 1996 Norway 27,08 sec. 525 P. 

4. 64 Hegni, Sander Andreas 1998 Norway 29,04 sec. 422 P. 

5. 46 Sanvar, Shakhrukh 2001 Kazakhstan 26,74 sec. 204 P. 

. 44 Wandji Ngono, Loic 1999 Cameroon DNS  

 
 

 1500 m wheelchair men time race 1  T52/54  22.03.2022 
1. 53 Paeyo, Pongsakorn 1996 Thailand 2:57,81min.  
2. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 2:58,54min.  
3. 54 Carter, Samuel 1991 Australia 2:59,11min.  
4. 54 Rizzo, Samuel 2000 Australia 2:59,88min.  
5. 54 Bailey, Luke 1997 Australia 3:01,64min.  
6. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 3:12,78min.  
7. 54 Ravet, Cedric 1986 Mauritius 3:17,18min.  
8. 52 Kurattanasiri, Pichaya 1988 Thailand 4:06,94min.  
9. 52 Chesnais, Bryce 1979 France 4:54,11min.  

10. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 3:57,58min.  
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 1500 m wheelchair men time race 2  T52/54  22.03.2022 
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 2:54,74min.  
2. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand 2:55,54min.  
2. 54 Khongrak, Putharet 1994 Thailand 2:55,54min.  
4. 54 Sidbury, Daniel 1994 Great Britain 2:55,70min.  
5. 54 Sianglam, Phiphatphong 1993 Thailand 2:55,89min.  
6. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 2:56,40min.  
7. 54 Maguire, Nathan 1997 Great Britain 2:57,09min.  
8. 54 Alhosani, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates 2:58,32min.  
9. 54 Lappin, Jake 1992 Australia 2:58,47min.  

10. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 2:59,74min.  
 
 

 1500 m wheelchair men ranking time races  T52/54  22.03.2022 
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 2:54,74min.  
2. 54 Khongrak, Putharet 1994 Thailand 2:55,54min.  
2. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand 2:55,54min.  
4. 54 Sidbury, Daniel 1994 Great Britain 2:55,70min.  
5. 54 Sianglam, Phiphatphong 1993 Thailand 2:55,89min.  
6. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 2:56,40min.  
7. 54 Maguire, Nathan 1997 Great Britain 2:57,09min.  
8. 53 Paeyo, Pongsakorn 1996 Thailand 2:57,81min.  
9. 54 Alhosani, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates 2:58,32min.  

10. 54 Lappin, Jake 1992 Australia 2:58,47min.  
11. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 2:58,54min.  
12. 54 Carter, Samuel 1991 Australia 2:59,11min.  
13. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 2:59,74min.  
14. 54 Rizzo, Samuel 2000 Australia 2:59,88min.  
15. 54 Bailey, Luke 1997 Australia 3:01,64min.  
16. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 3:12,78min.  
17. 54 Ravet, Cedric 1986 Mauritius 3:17,18min.  
18. 52 Kurattanasiri, Pichaya 1988 Thailand 4:06,94min.  
19. 52 Chesnais, Bryce 1979 France 4:54,11min.  
20. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 3:57,58min.  

 New Oceanean record by Jake Lappin, AUS   
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 long jump men final T36/38 22.03.2022 
1. 36 Acosta Soto, Omar Jose 2000 Colombia 5,60 m 939 P 

 

5,31 (-1,6) 5,60 (-0,6) x  x  5,43 (-0,4) 5,04 (-0,2) 
 

2. 38 Chida, Mohamed Farhat 1982 Tunisia 6,30 m 887 P 
 

6,10 (-0,8) 5,93 (-1,2) 5,96 (-0,6) 6,06 (-1,1) 6,30 (-0,2) 6,14 (-0,6) 
 
 

3. 38 Lemos Rivas, Jose Gregorio 1991 Colombia 6,28 m 881 P 
 

6,03 (-1,2) 6,06 (-1,3) 6,28 (-0,5) 6,26 (-0,5) 6,15 (-0,6) 6,12 (-0,8) 
 

4. 38 Kavtaradze, Davit 1987 Georgia 6,04 m 804 P 
 

6,01 (-1,4) x  x  6,04 (-0,5) 5,54 (-0,4) x  
 

5. 38 Malcoste, Kerrian 2003 France 5,27 m 475 P 
 

4,65 (-0,7) 4,99 (-1,9) 4,89 (+1,1) x  5,09 (-0,5) 5,27 (-0,8) 
 

 36 Kharlamov, Sergey 1970 Kazakhstan nm  
 

x  -  -        

 
 

 shot put men final F11/20 22.03.2022 
1. 11 Asaad, Ali 1998 Syria 11,08 m 743 P 

 

11,08 10,91 10,52 10,84 10,04 10,93 
 

2. 20 Sanepoot, Boonkong 1993 Thailand 13,25 m 658 P 
 

12,25 12,32 13,08 13,25 12,62 x 
 

3. 20 Mohamad Awi, Mohamad Aliff 1997 Malaysia 12,96 m 619 P 
 

12,47 12,96 12,64 11,88 11,97 12,87 
 

4. 11 Chetty, Rajab 1990 Kenya 9,50 m 476 P 
 

9,50 9,36 9,28 9,45 9,03 7,99 
 

5. 20 Rodkeaw, Parkpoom 2002 Thailand 11,40 m 396 P 
 

11,40 9,89 11,03 11,04 11,10 11,20 
 

6. 11 Rajendran, Balaji 1992 India 8,92 m 370 P 
 

8,44 8,49 8,68 8,92 8,70 8,80 
 

7. 20 Seneque, Jean Francois Des 1990 Mauritius 9,22 m 122 P 
 

8,95 7,50 9,22 8,78 9,04 9,21 
 

8. 11 Sharif, Ali 2003 United Arab Emirates 4,84 m 1 P 
 

4,70 x 4,08 4,84 4,71 3,75 
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 discus wheelchair men final F54/55 22.03.2022 
1. 55 Alrezk, Wasim 1980 Syria 31,26 m 812 P 

 

29,35 28,85 29,94 31,26 28,40 x 
 

2. 54 Mesbahi, Abdulla 1985 United Arab Emirates 22,19 m 668 P 
 

21,32 22,18 x 22,19 21,92 22,05 
 

3. 55 Niedre, Gatis 1994 Latvia 24,38 m 515 P 
 

x 19,60 23,33 24,38 24,20 x 
 

4. 55 Scambura, Dusan 1966 Czech Republic 23,95 m 494 P 
 

22,57 22,46 x 19,90 23,95 23,27 
 

5. 55 Alzeyoudi, Fahd 1979 United Arab Emirates 18,97 m 253 P 
 

16,34 18,00 18,68 17,77 18,97 18,75 
 

6. 55 Dhanhani, Saeed 1980 United Arab Emirates 17,20 m 180 P 
 

15,00 x 16,20 x 15,69 17,20 
 

7. 54 ., Baljinder Singh 1984 India 9,46 m 36 P 
 

x x x x x 9,46 
 

 54 Alblooshi, Ali 1993 United Arab Emirates DNS  

 
 

 javelin wheelchair men final F34 22.03.2022 
1. 34 Valencia, Mauricio 1987 Colombia 35,68 m  

 

32,93 31,07 33,53 35,68 34,88 34,75 
 

2. 34 Meneses Medina, Diego Fernan 1998 Colombia 34,26 m  
 

32,33 31,16 33,22 33,87 34,26 x 
 

3. 34 Baha, Louis Gervais 1983 Cameroon 24,53 m  
 

x 24,53 23,62 x x 21,20 
 

4. 34 Nizar, Yair Mordechai 1987 Israel 18,53 m  
 

x x x 17,78 18,53 17,43 
 

5. 34 Bazarkulov, Arystanbek 1989 Kyrgyzstan 15,95 m  
 

14,23 x x 15,95 15,52 14,53 
 

6. 34 Alblooshi, Mohamed 1988 United Arab Emirates 15,42 m  
 

15,42 x 14,43 14,99 15,28 x 
 

7. 34 Ashoor, Tariq 1988 United Arab Emirates 8,09 m  
 

7,06 7,77 7,79 7,32 7,85 8,09 
 

8. 34 Almarzooqi, Khalid 1967 United Arab Emirates 8,00 m  
 

7,51 7,57 8,00 x 7,62 7,15 
 

 34 Khafaji, Hussein 1997 Iraq DNS  
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 javelin men final F40/41/42 22.03.2022 
1. 40 Naas, Ahmed 1992 Iraq 39,08 m 1035 P 

 

35,84 39,08 x x x 27,67 
 

2. 41 Nukhailawi, Wildan 1986 Iraq 41,05 m 904 P 
 

41,05 36,83 39,43 37,89 37,52 38,33 
 

3. 42 Sawsak, Bassam 1977 Syria 44,28 m 819 P 
 

44,21 42,90 43,71 43,73 43,33 44,28 
 

4. 40 Rongali, Ravi 1996 India 31,26 m 818 P 
 

x 24,96 21,66 25,80 31,26 24,53 
 

5. 42 Ezeji, Kennedy 1993 Nigeria 33,56 m 458 P 
 

28,79 33,56 29,90 23,68 x 29,04 
 

 42 Kamchybekov, Adilet 1992 Kyrgyzstan DNS  

       New WorldRecord by Ahmed Naas, IRQ 
       New Asian Record by Ahmed Naas, IRQ 
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 100 m wheelchair women final  T34/53 -1,1 22.03.2022 

1. 34 Cockroft, Hannah 1992 Great Britain 17,36 sec. 972 P. 

2. 53 Ballard, Angela 1982 Australia 17,62 sec. 773 P. 

3. 53 Scherrer, Anita 1989 Switzerland 18,83 sec. 522 P. 

 
 

 100 m wheelchair women final  T54 -0,9 22.03.2022 

1. 54 Alphonse, Marie Emmanuelle 1995 Mauritius 17,08 sec.  

2. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 17,31 sec.  

3. 54 Menje, Merle Marie 2004 Germany 18,05 sec.  

4. 54 Duangin, Techinee 1996 Thailand 18,30 sec.  

5. 54 Schultis, Lisa 1997 Switzerland 19,02 sec.  

6. 54 Chookerd, Atittaya 1997 Thailand 19,24 sec.  

7. 54 Chuiaui, Hyatfa 2003 Thailand 19,28 sec.  

8. 54 Abdulle, Anisa 2005 Norway 19,84 sec.  

 
 

 200 m women time race 1  T11/12  22.03.2022 
1. 11 Salcedo Rodriguez, Ionis Day 2004 Colombia 28,15 sec. ( -0,7) 

2. 11 Asaun, Julie Anndora 1998 Mauritius 29,44 sec. ( -0,7) 

3. 11 Boulaghlem, Delya 1989 France 29,47 sec. ( -0,7) 
 
 

 200 m women time race 2  T11/12  22.03.2022 
1. 11 Tanomwong, Suneeporn 1988 Thailand 27,92 sec. ( -0,3) 

2. 12 Mueller-Rottgardt, Katrin 1982 Germany 27,73 sec. ( -0,3) 

3. 11 Lebog, Judith Mariette 1990 Cameroon 28,85 sec. ( -0,3) 
 
 

 200 m women ranking time races  T11/12  23.03.2022 
1. 11 Tanomwong, Suneeporn 1988 Thailand 27,92 sec. ( -0,3) 

2. 11 Salcedo Rodriguez, Ionis Day 2004 Colombia 28,15 sec. ( -0,7) 

3. 12 Mueller-Rottgardt, Katrin 1982 Germany 27,73 sec. ( -0,3) 

4. 11 Lebog, Judith Mariette 1990 Cameroon 28,85 sec. ( -0,3) 

5. 11 Asaun, Julie Anndora 1998 Mauritius 29,44 sec. ( -0,7) 

6. 11 Boulaghlem, Delya 1989 France 29,47 sec. ( -0,7) 
 
  

http://www.team-thomas.org/
http://www.cosa-software.de/


 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Dubai 2022 World Para Athletics Grand Prix 

13th Fazza International Athletics Championships  

17th - 25th  March 2022 

Page 10 Competition office by www.team-thomas.org 
printed: 11:04 – Mar. 25, 2022 data processing by COSA – www.cosa-software.de 

 

 200 m women timerace 1  T35/36/37  22.03.2022 
1. 35 Rayeva, Aliya 1991 Kazakhstan 45,84 sec. (-0,3) 

2. 36 Yakovleva, Anastassiya 1999 Kazakhstan 37,74 sec. (-0,3) 

3. 35 Toobji, Zainab 1999 United Arab Emirates 50,41 sec. (-0,3) 

4. 37 Malik, Devika 1990 India 58,58 sec. (-0,3) 

 35 Bakradze, Mariam 2005 Georgia DQ  
 rule 17.8     

 
 

 200 m women timerace 2  T35/36/37  22.03.2022 
1. 36 Nicoleitzik, Nicole 1995 Germany 31,58 sec. ( -0,4) 

2. 37 Palomeque Moreno, Karen Tati 1994 Colombia 31,21 sec. ( -0,4) 

3. 37 Angeline, Anais Anne Lise 1999 Mauritius 31,86 sec. ( -0,4) 

4. 35 Suwaed, Fatimah 2007 Iraq 33,74 sec. ( -0,4) 

5. 35 Abilkhassymkyzy, Saltanat 2000 Kazakhstan 36,38 sec. ( -0,4) 

 
 

 200 m women ranking time races  T35/36/37  23.03.2022 
1. 36 Nicoleitzik, Nicole 1995 Germany 31,58 sec. ( -0,4) 

2. 37 Palomeque Moreno, Karen Tati 1994 Colombia 31,21 sec. ( -0,4) 

3. 37 Angeline, Anais Anne Lise 1999 Mauritius 31,86 sec. ( -0,4) 

4. 35 Suwaed, Fatimah 2007 Iraq 33,74 sec. ( -0,4) 

5. 35 Abilkhassymkyzy, Saltanat 2000 Kazakhstan 36,38 sec. ( -0,4) 

6. 35 Rayeva, Aliya 1991 Kazakhstan 45,84 sec. (-0,3) 

7. 36 Yakovleva, Anastassiya 1999 Kazakhstan 37,74 sec. (-0,3) 

8. 35 Toobji, Zainab 1999 United Arab Emirates 50,41 sec. (-0,3) 

9. 37 Malik, Devika 1990 India 58,58 sec. (-0,3) 

 35 Bakradze, Mariam 2005 Georgia DQ  
 
 

 1500 m wheelchair women final  T54  22.03.2022 

1. 54 Menje, Merle Marie 2004 Germany 3:29,72min.  

2. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 3:29,97min.  

3. 54 Eachus, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 3:30,00min.  

4. 54 Alphonse, Marie Emmanuelle 1995 Mauritius 3:31,55min.  

5. 53 Ballard, Angela 1982 Australia 3:34,35min.  

6. 54 Duangin, Techinee 1996 Thailand 3:36,35min.  

7. 54 Chuiaui, Hyatfa 2003 Thailand 3:42,47min.  
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 long jump women final T20/37/46/47 22.03.2022 
1. 20 Altin, Fatma Damla 2002 Turkey 5,41 m 926 P 

 

x  5,37 (+0,1) x  4,79 (-0,2) 5,41 (+0,3) 5,40 (-0,1) 
 

2. 37 Angeline, Anais Anne Lise 1999 Mauritius 4,46 m 883 P 
 

4,24 (+0,4) 4,46 (-0,1) 4,32 (-0,3) 4,30 (-0,6) 4,32 (+0,7) 4,40 (+0,8) 
 
 

3. 37 Francois-Elie, Mandy 1989 France 4,23 m 773 P 
 

3,95 (-0,3) 4,14 (-0,3) 4,23 (-0,4) 4,10 (-2,2) 4,02 (-0,1) 4,07 (-0,3) 
 

4. 46 Chakkungalparambil Sure, N 2001 India 5,18 m 769 P 
 

5,06 (+2,0) 4,91 (-0,4) 5,11 (+0,4) 5,10 (-1,0) 5,18 (-0,8) 5,08 (-0,2) 
 

5. 20 Akin, Edanur 2002 Turkey 4,66 m 597 P 
 

4,41 (+0,2) 4,49 (+0,7) 4,59 (-0,8) 4,66 (-1,9) x  4,48 (+0,2) 
 

6. 20 Telvave, Ashley 2000 Mauritius 4,44 m 472 P 
 

4,11 (-0,7) 4,44 (-2,6) 3,81 (+0,9) -  -  -  
 

7. 20 Charuswat, Sukunya 1999 Thailand 4,35 m 420 P 
 

4,35 (-1,1) 4,12 (0,0) 4,29 (-1,4) 4,20 (-0,4) x  4,14 (-1,0) 
 

8. 47 Overland, Ida-Louise 2003 Norway 4,48 m 405 P 
 

4,48 (+1,1) 4,41 (-0,2) 4,12 (-0,7) 4,26 (0,0) -  -  
 

9. 47 Inthachot, Sasirawan 2003 Thailand 4,10 m 206 P 
 

3,94 (-0,7) 4,10 (-0,1) 3,95 (-0,3)       
 

 20 Bayrak, Esra 1998 Turkey  nm  
 

x  x  x        
 

 46 Japiarach, Pasnapa 1998 Thailand DNS  

         New African Record by Anais Anne Lise Angeline, MRI 
 
 

 shot put women final F11/20 22.03.2022 
1. 20 Korkmaz, Mihriban 1996 Turkey 13,24 m 945 P 

 

10,50 x 12,25 13,24 x x 
 

2. 20 Yildirim, Eda 2003 Turkey 12,45 m 879 P 
 

11,68 12,01 12,41 12,21 12,35 12,45 
 

3. 11 Taizhanova, Ainur 1986 Kazakhstan 7,53 m 192 P 
 

6,70 7,12 7,01 6,78 7,14 7,53 
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 shot put wheelchair women ranking finals  F33/34 22.03.2022 
1. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahane 1980 Algeria 6,42 m 955 P 

 

5,81 6,06 6,18 6,42 6,00 6,40 
 

2. 33 Aljneibi, Sara 1992 United Arab Emirates 5,79 m 840 P 
 

5,42 5,43 5,48 5,79 4,50 5,74 
 

3. 34 Alnuaimi, Ansaf 1980 United Arab Emirates 6,63 m 692 P 
 

6,00 6,32 6,35 5,89 6,62 6,63 
 

4. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 United Arab Emirates 5,18 m 351 P 
 

x 5,18 x 5,06 x 4,79 
 

5. 33 Alkhaaldi, Aishah Salem 1975 United Arab Emirates 4,03 m 347 P 
 

3,94 4,03 3,86 3,91 3,96 3,92 
 

6. 34 Najim, Basimah 1967 Kuwait 5,00 m 309 P 
 

x x 4,94 4,80 3,92 5,00 
 

7. 34 Bin Dhawi, Afraa 1997 United Arab Emirates 4,35 m 171 P 
 

3,87 4,23 4,21 4,35 4,31 4,08 
 

8. 34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa 1979 United Arab Emirates 3,63 m 66 P 
 

3,63 3,60 3,63 3,37 3,41 3,40 
 

9. 33 Almaazmi, Shaikha 2001 United Arab Emirates 2,60 m 39 P 
 

2,23 2,21 2,03 2,48 2,60 2,56 
 

10. 34 Alqassab, Meera 1999 United Arab Emirates 3,17 m 28 P 
 

2,75 2,82 3,17 3,03 3,10 2,97 
 

11. 33 Ghanem, Rawdha 2003 United Arab Emirates 2,00 m 6 P 
 

x 2,00 x x x x 
 
 

 discus women final  F11/37 22.03.2022 
1. 11 Restrepo Munoz, Yesenia Mari 1982 Colombia 33,75 m 828 P 

 

30,64 x x x x 33,75 
 

2. 37 Datinska, Eva 1986 Czech Republic 26,24 m 681 P 
 

x x 24,26 26,24 25,71 25,64 
 

3. 11 Allouch, Shouq 1981 Syria 21,11 m 259 P 
 

18,90 20,38 20,49 x 21,11 20,40 
 

4. 11 Taizhanova, Ainur 1986 Kazakhstan 16,40 m 89 P 
 

14,90 16,40 x 15,04 x x 
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 discus women final F40/41/44 22.03.2022 
1. 41 Tlili, Raoua 1989 Tunisia 33,77 m 1032 P 

 

33,77 x 33,05 x x 31,89 
 

2. 40 Alzeyoudi, Maryam 1995 United Arab Emirates 21,21 m 908 P 
 

21,05 19,76 20,31 19,81 21,08 21,21 
 

3. 40 Belhaj Salem, Nourhein 2003 Tunisia 18,89 m 776 P 
 

15,71 16,90 16,58 x 18,89 x 
 

4. 41 Buitrago Ariza, Mayerli 1986 Colombia 21,71 m 537 P 
 

x 21,71 x 20,56 x x 
 

5. 44 Nesse, Ida 1992 Norway 26,27 m 519 P 
 

x x x 26,27 x x 
 
 

 discus wheelchair women final F54/55 22.03.2022 
1. 55 Castano Salazar, Erica Maria 1985 Colombia 22,19 m 906 P 

 

19,85 21,17 22,19 22,01 20,69 21,53 
 

2. 55 Afshawi, Zahraa 1991 Iraq 18,84 m 726 P 
 

18,26 x 18,27 18,51 18,84 18,53 
 

3. 54 Kacanu, Eva 1965 Czech Republic 10,56 m 380 P 
 

10,11 10,42 9,61 10,56 10,19 9,71 
 

4. 55 Ucnova, Adela 2000 Czech Republic 11,62 m 204 P 
 

x 11,11 11,07 11,40 11,62 11,19 
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